
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Sunday, August 30, 2020

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Intro Level Test AClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

676 Hummel, Lizzie AA Our Half (Oliver) Intro A 1103.5 64.688%

524 Martin, Madelyn JYR Simon Intro A 2103.0 64.375%

618 Vinson, Sadie JYR Denver's Nora Foley Intro A 398.5 61.563%

638 Frey, Annie JYR Bobbi Intro A 495.5 59.688%

590 Kelican, Hailey JYR Pipe Creek Pebbles Intro A 591.5 57.188%

12.1 Intro Level Test B Div 1Class: Brown, Jenna (L)

618 Vinson, Sadie JYR Denver's Nora Foley Intro B 197.0 60.625%

590 Kelican, Hailey JYR Pipe Creek Pebbles Intro B 295.0 59.375%

638 Frey, Annie JYR Bobbi Intro B 387.5 54.688%

12.2 Intro Level Test B Div 2Class: Brown, Jenna (L)

676 Hummel, Lizzie AA Our Half (Oliver) Intro B 1106.0 66.250%

586 Freeman, Rachael AA Rio Intro B 2104.0 65.000%

595 Chappell, Bonnie AA Sugar Bars Julie Bee Intro B 3100.5 62.813%

577 Kennedy-Liggett, Amand AA Ripple Intro B 499.0 61.875%

13.1 Intro Level Test C Div 1Class: Brown, Jenna (L)

687 Redden, Emerson JYR Cosmo Intro C 1126.0 63.000%

700 Baker, Paige JYR Piper Intro C 2120.5 60.250%

697 Bauer, Elly JYR Cosmo Intro C 3114.5 57.250%

13.2 Intro Level Test C Div 2Class: Brown, Jenna (L)

671 Foley-Breck, Eileen AA Prettty Big Deal Intro C 1132.0 66.000%

695 Hardman, Alison JYR Mazie Intro C 2115.5 57.750%

595 Chappell, Bonnie AA Sugar Bars Julie Bee Intro C 3112.0 56.000%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

675 DeStefano, Sarah JYR Tater Tot Training 1 1167.5 64.423%

600 Armagost, Allyson JYR Sheer Luck Training 1 2160.5 61.731%

700 Baker, Paige JYR Piper Training 1 3159.5 61.346%

687 Redden, Emerson JYR Cosmo Training 1 4156.5 60.192%

695 Hardman, Alison JYR Mazie Training 1 5153.0 58.846%

686 Runyon, Kayden JYR Jack Training 1 6140.5 54.038%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

671 Foley-Breck, Eileen AA Prettty Big Deal Training 1 1168.5 64.808%

634 Booth, Donna AA TransWales Aphrodite Training 1 2165.5 63.654%

688 Busl, Jean AA Vitales Training 1 3158.5 60.962%

633 Scott, Shannnon AA Mischief Managed Training 1 4156.5 60.192%

601 Reynolds, Barbara AA Absolut Ice Training 1 5152.0 58.462%
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102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

675 DeStefano, Sarah JYR Tater Tot Training 2 1196.5 67.759%

537 Kidwell, Erin JYR Two to Tango (Tango) Training 2 2183.5 63.276%

600 Armagost, Allyson JYR Sheer Luck Training 2 3174.5 60.172%

683 Barraco, Addison JYR Windsor Training 2 4162.5 56.034%

102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

690 Carson, Domenique PRO Fledermaus Training 2 1194.5 67.069%

696 Beetle, Laura PRO Davids A Boy Training 2 2188.5 65.000%

545 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Pablito's Perignon Training 2 3178.5 61.552%

517 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Luciana Training 2 4172.0 59.310%

698 Suever, Jamie PRO DaVinci Training 2 5160.0 55.172%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div CClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

633 Scott, Shannnon AA Mischief Managed Training 2 1179.0 61.724%

604 Lesniewski, Tedi AA Pasop Training 2 2179.0 61.724%

601 Reynolds, Barbara AA Absolut Ice Training 2 3172.5 59.483%

688 Busl, Jean AA Vitales Training 2 4171.5 59.138%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div AClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

537 Kidwell, Erin JYR Two to Tango (Tango) Training 3 1196.5 67.759%

501 Mackey, Cyndy AA Seattle Reign Training 3 2195.5 67.414%

677 Jenkins, Ava JYR A Lane Training 3 3182.5 62.931%

599 Steele, Caroline AA Windsor Training 3 4180.0 62.069%

631 Travis, Peyton JYR Sooo Happy Training 3 5173.5 59.828%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

696 Beetle, Laura PRO Davids A Boy Training 3 1176.5 60.862%

698 Suever, Jamie PRO DaVinci Training 3 3174.5 60.172%

545 Kennedy, Ashley PRO Pablito's Perignon Training 3 2174.5 60.172%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div AClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

680 Lindstrom, Elin JYR Cody First 1 1185.0 63.793%

691 Sapp, Sophie JYR Infinity on High First 1 2182.5 62.931%

631 Travis, Peyton JYR Sooo Happy First 1 3175.0 60.345%

679 Garrison, Mary JYR Cali First 1 4165.5 57.069%

111.2 First Level Test 1 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

501 Mackey, Cyndy AA Seattle Reign First 1 1191.0 65.862%

506 Bryant, Jamie AA Fallon First 1 2189.5 65.345%

693 McShane, Tara PRO Miss Greta First 1 3188.0 64.828%

678 Blatchley, Janet AA Milena First 1 4184.0 63.448%

584 Stocksdale, Pam AA Pipe Creek Pebbles First 1 5164.0 56.552%

514 Redwine, Stephanie AA Shelby's GoGo Girl (Snicke First 1 6159.0 54.828%
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112.1 First Level Test 2 Div AClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

691 Sapp, Sophie JYR Infinity on High First 2 1227.0 64.857%

680 Lindstrom, Elin JYR Cody First 2 2210.0 60.000%

679 Garrison, Mary JYR Cali First 2 3205.0 58.571%

112.2 First Level Test 2 Div BClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

559 Carson, Domenique PRO Kinettic First 2 1253.0 72.286%

506 Bryant, Jamie AA Fallon First 2 2238.5 68.143%

678 Blatchley, Janet AA Milena First 2 3227.5 65.000%

503 Herster, Heather AA TAVO First 2 4227.0 64.857%

620 Augustine, Gail AA Abendlied First 2 5202.0 57.714%

113 First Level Test 3Class: Brown, Jenna (L)

692 McGrain, Morgan JYR Guyon First 3 1266.5 74.028%

699 Carson, Domenique PRO Santiago First 3 2256.0 71.111%

637 Rossomondo, Christine AA Jazzy Zone First 3 3248.0 68.889%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

538 Sherman, Molly JYR Winsome / Sir Winsome Second 2 1260.0 63.415%

137 Third & Fourth Level TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

511 Seybold, Nancy AA Eli Third 1 1236.5 63.919%

158 FEI TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

665 Echternach, Cathy PRO Mythic Pamba FEI Inter 1 1220.5 64.853%

549 Twenhafel, Nancy AA Aspen FEI PSG 2199.5 58.676%

253 Eventing Advanced TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

647 Davis, Maddie (Madison) JYR King Congo E-NOV-3D 1134.5 64.048%

262 Eventing Beginner Novice TOCClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

674 Keegan, Hannah JYR Serendipity E-BN-B 1138.0 69.000%

677 Jenkins, Ava JYR A Lane E-BN-B 2132.0 66.000%

689 Hinshaw, Hope JYR Sir Louis E-BN-B 3131.5 65.750%

564 Kitchen, Avery JYR Waquoit's Diamond (Duke E-BN-A 499.0 55.000%

263 Eventing Novice TOCClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

689 Hinshaw, Hope JYR Sir Louis E-NOV-A 1139.5 66.429%

610 Haynie, Samantha AA Wingardium Leviosa E-NOV-A 2135.0 64.286%

674 Keegan, Hannah JYR Serendipity E-NOV-A 3130.0 61.905%

610 Haynie, Samantha AA Wingardium Leviosa E-NOV-B 4127.0 60.476%

264 Eventing Training TOCClass: Brown, Jenna (L)

507 Likins, Kirsten JYR Smartee Jones E-TR-A 1130.5 62.143%

507 Likins, Kirsten JYR Smartee Jones E-TR-B 2135.0 61.364%

276 FEI Eventing 3* TOCClass: Jackson, Dilly (L)

681 Franks, April AA Pots and Pans E-FEI-3*B 1127.0 60.476%
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